11/19/201
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
405 VERZA
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$158.25

$171.80

$330.05

$330.05

Drawer

$2.47

$2.47

$2.47

$332.52

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
($134.75) ($2.00) 25 $295.00 $293.00
($499.10) ($24.00) 40 $694.90 $670.90
($633.85) ($26.00) 65 $989.90 $963.90
($633.85) ($26.00) 65 $989.90 $963.90
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
($129.53) $0.00 18 $132.00 $132.00
($129.53) $0.00 18 $132.00 $132.00
($129.53) $0.00 18 $132.00 $132.00
($763.38) ($26.00) 83 $1,121.90 $1,095.90

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



