Drawer Report By Satellite

11/19/201

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	405 VERZA	\$158.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$134.75)	(\$2.00)	25	\$295.00	\$293.00	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$171.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$499.10)	(\$24.00)	40	\$694.90	\$670.90	\$0.00	
	<u>Terminal Number</u> 1026	\$330.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$633.85)	(\$26.00)	65	\$989.90	\$963.90	\$0.00	
L	ocation HUDDLE	\$330.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$633.85)	(\$26.00)	65	\$989.90	\$963.90	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$2.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$129.53)	\$0.00	18	\$132.00	\$132.00	\$0.00	
Termir	nal Number 1028	\$2.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$129.53)	\$0.00	18	\$132.00	\$132.00	\$0.00	
Location	MOOSE	\$2.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$129.53)	\$0.00	18	\$132.00	\$132.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$332.52			(\$763.38)	(\$26.00)	83	\$1,121.90	\$1,095.90		